



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 869/2025 with I.A. 30233/2025, I.A. 30234/2025, and I.A. 30235/2025**

PRABHSAHAY KAUR

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

MANAV GUPTA ANR

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Malavika Rajkotia, Ms. Kritika Gupta & Ms. Sara Singh, Advocates for D-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER
03.12.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 5th December, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 3, 2025

Vivek/-